	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	VB/JVB: Scrimmage at Warren Fitzgerald at 3:15
FB: 2:30 to 4:15
Girls Away game

	JVB: Scrimmage at Ford II high school
VG: 9 am to 11 am


	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	VG: 6:00 to 8:00 
JVG: 2:30 to 4:30    
VB: 2:30 to 4:30
JVB: 4:30 to 6:30 
FB: 2:30 to 4:30   

	Girls Home game 
VB:  after school
JVB: after school
FB:  after school
	VG: 6 -8 pm
 JVG: 2:30 to 4:30
VB: 2:30 to 4:30
JVB: 4:30 to 6:30 
FB: 2:30 to 4:30   

	VG: 2:30 to 4:30 
JVG: 2:30 to 4:30     
VB: 2:30 to 4:30
JVB: 4:30 to 6:30 
FB: 2:30 to 4:30  
	Girls Home game
Boys Basketball Away Game against Warren Mott

	*Wrestling Meet No Practice Until 4pm
[bookmark: _GoBack]*May be Cancelled, thus practice may occur this day
  


	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	VG: 6:00 to 8:00
JVG: 2:30 to 4:30           
Boys Basketball Home Game against 

	Girls Home game 
VB:  after school
JVB: after school
FB:  after school
	VG:  6:00 to 8:00
JVG: 2:30 to 4:30      
Boys Basketball Home Game against 

	Girls Home game 
VB: 2:30 to 4:30
JVB: 4:30 to 6:30
FB:  2:30 to 4:30   
	VG: 3:30 to 5:30
JVG: 2:30 to 4:30      
VB: 2:30 to 4:30
JVB: 4:30 to 6:30
FB:  2:30 to 4:30   
	VG: 9 am to 11 am


	17
	                    18
	 19

	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	VG: 6:00 to 8:00
JVG: 2:30 to 4:30           
VB: 2:30 to 4:15
JVB: 4:30 to 6:30
FB: 2:30 to 4:15 
	Girls Away game
Boys Basketball Home Game vs. Clintondale 
*Half Day of School
	VG:  6-8 pm   
JVG: TBD       
VB:   7-9 am
JVB:7-9 am
FB:  7-9am
*No School
	VG:  10-12 am   
JVG: TBD    
Boys Basketball Home Game vs. 
L’anse Creuse
*No School
	VG:  10-12 am   
JVG: OFF    
VB: 7-9 am
JVB: 7-9 am
FB: 7-9 am
*No School
	    
Wrestling Meet No Practice Until 4pm


	24

Christmas EVE
No Practice
	 25
*No School                                                       
	                            
 26                         
*No School                  
	                             
 27
*No School
	28
*No School
	29
*No School
	                                   
                      30/31
New Year’s Eve
No Practice

	

	Christmas
No Practice
	VG: 9-11 am
JVG: 9-11 am        
VB:   7-9 am  
JVB:  7-9 am  
FB:   7-9 am  
	VG: 9-11 am 
JVG: TBD        
VB:   7-9 am  
JVB:  7-9 am  
FB:   7-9 am  
	VG: OFF 
JVG: OFF        
VB:  7-9 am   
JVB: 7-9 am   
FB:   7-9 am  
	VG: 9-11 am
JVG: 9-11 am       
VB:  7-8:30 am   
JVB: 7-8:30 am  
FB:   7:8:30 am  


                       Stallion Basketball Boys and Girls December Schedule

                            Legend Key: Highlighted Yellow: Boys Basketball Highlighted Black: Girls Basketball Highlighted Red: Wresting/No Practice (Holiday)
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                        Stallion Basketball   Boys   and Girls   December   Schedule                                  Legend Key:  Highlighted Yellow : Boys   Basketball   Highlighted Black : Girls   Basketball   Highlighted Red:   Wresting/No  Practice   (Holiday)  

Sun  Mon  Tue  Wed  Thu  Fri  Sat  

     1  2  

     VB /JVB :  Scrimmage  at Warren Fitzgerald  at 3:15   FB:   2:30 to 4:15   Girls  Away   game    JVB:   Scrimmage at  Ford II high school   VG:  9 am to 11 am    

3  4  5  6  7  8  9  

 VG:   6:00 to 8:0 0     JVG: 2:30   to 4:30        VB:  2:30 to 4 :30   JVB:   4:30 to 6:30     FB:   2:30 to 4:30         Girls  Home   game    VB:  after school   JVB: after school   FB:    after school  VG:  6   - 8 pm     JVG : 2:30 to 4:30   VB: 2:30 to 4:30   JVB: 4:30 to 6:30    FB: 2:30 to 4:30        VG:   2:30 to 4:30     JVG :   2:30 to 4:30         VB: 2:30 to  4:30   JVB: 4:30 to 6:30    FB: 2:30 to 4:30    Girls  Home   game   Boys Basketball  Away Game against  Warren Mott    * Wrestling Meet  No Practice  Until 4pm   *May be Cancelled, thus  practice may occur this day         

1 0  1 1  1 2  1 3  1 4  1 5  1 6  

 VG:   6:00 to 8 : 0 0   JVG: 2:30   to 4:30                 Boys Basketball  Home Game against     Girls Home game    VB:  after school   JVB: after school   FB:    after school  VG:    6:00 to 8:0 0   JVG:   2:30 to 4:30           Boys Basketball  Home Game against     Girls  Home   game    VB:  2:30 to 4:30   JVB: 4:30 to 6:30   FB :    2:30  to 4:30      VG:  3:30 to 5 :30   JVG:   2:30 to 4:30          VB: 2:30 to 4:30   JVB: 4:30 to 6:30   FB :    2:30  to 4:30      VG:  9 am to 11 am    

1 7                       1 8    19    2 0  2 1  2 2  2 3  

 VG:   6:00 to 8 : 0 0   JVG: 2:30 to 4:30               VB:  2:30 to 4: 15   JVB:  4 :30 to  6 : 3 0   FB:   2:30 to 4: 15    Girls  Away   game   Boys Basketball  Home   Game  vs.  Clintondale    *Half Day of School  VG:   6 - 8 pm       JVG:   TBD            VB:     7 - 9 am   JVB:7 - 9 am   FB :   7 - 9am   *No School  VG:   10 - 12 am       JVG:   TBD        Boys Basketball  Home Game vs.    L’anse Creuse   *No School  VG:    10 - 12 am       JVG:   OFF        VB:  7 - 9 am   JVB: 7 - 9 am   FB: 7 - 9 am   *No Sc hool         Wrestling Meet  No Practice  Until 4pm    

2 4     Christmas   EVE   No Practice    2 5   *No School                                                                                           2 6                             *No School                                                      2 7   *No School  2 8   *No School  29   *No School                                                               30/ 31   New Year’s Eve   No Practice  

   Christmas   No Practice  VG:  9 - 11 am   JVG : 9 - 11 am            VB:   7 - 9 am     JVB:  7 - 9 am     FB:   7 - 9 am    VG:   9 - 11 am     JVG:   TBD            VB:   7 - 9 am     JVB:  7 - 9 am     FB:   7 - 9 am    VG:   OFF     JVG:   OFF            VB:  7 - 9 am      JVB: 7 - 9 am      FB:   7 - 9 am    VG:  9 - 11 am   JVG : 9 - 11 am           VB:  7 - 8:30 am      JVB: 7 - 8:30 am     FB:   7:8:30 am    

